
   

COALBANKS ELEMENTARY - 230 COALBANKS BLVD W. - 403-394-9076 
Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times.  Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.  

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.  For the most up-to-date version, visit our lethbridge.ca/schoolbus 
 

COALBANKS W-1 
REVISED: December 15, 2020     EFFECTIVE: January 11, 2021 

 

 

PM ROUTE DONE IN REVERSE DIRECTION 

Mitchel Fletcher












12/15/2020 4:22:17 PM Lethbridge Partnership Page 1

Route:CB W1 A COALBANKS W-1

Bus:S 11

Start Time:7:55 am

End Time:8:30 am

Route Days:MTWHF

7:55 am WALSH DR W(1)

SE end of traffic circle

7:58 am COUNTRY MEADOWS BLVD W(2)

#13525

8:04 am AQUITANIA BLVD W(3)

Before Northlander Bend

8:05 am NORTHLANDER RD W(4)

@ Alley

8:07 am NORTHLANDER BEND W(5)

Before Pacific Landing

8:08 am NORTHLANDER LANE W(6)

Aquitania Blvd. after Nothlander Bend

8:10 am AQUITANIA BLVD W @ NORTHLANDER BEND W(7)

Lasalle Terrace after Cabot Landing

8:13 am CABOT LANDING W @ BRAS D'OR RD W(8)

@ Park Entrance

8:16 am LASALLE TERR W @ PATHWAY(9)

Lasalle Rd. After Lasalle Terrace

8:17 am LASALLE RD W @ LASALLE TERR W(10)

SOUTH-WEST END AFTER ROUNDABOUT

8:22 am AQUITANIA BLVD W(11)

8:26 am AQUITANIA BLVD W(12)

8:30 am COALBANKS ELEMENTARY(13)



12/15/2020 4:23:13 PM Lethbridge Partnership Page 1

Route:CB W1 P COALBANKS W-1

Bus:S 11

Start Time:3:49 pm

End Time:4:23 pm

Route Days:MTWH

3:49 pm COALBANKS ELEMENTARY(1)

3:51 pm AQUITANIA BLVD W(2)

3:53 pm CALEDONIA BLVD W(3)

#13525

3:59 pm AQUITANIA BLVD W(4)

Before Northlander Bend

4:00 pm NORTHLANDER RD W(5)

@ Alley

4:02 pm NORTHLANDER BEND W(6)

Before Pacific Landing

4:04 pm NORTHLANDER LANE W(7)

Aquitania Blvd. after Nothlander Bend

4:06 pm AQUITANIA BLVD W @ NORTHLANDER BEND W(8)

Lasalle Terrace after Cabot Landing

4:09 pm CABOT LANDING W @ BRAS D'OR RD W(10)

@ Park Entrance

4:11 pm LASALLE TERR W @ PATHWAY(11)

Lasalle Rd. After Lasalle Terrace

4:12 pm LASALLE RD W @ LASALLE TERR W(12)

SE end of traffic circle

4:17 pm COUNTRY MEADOWS BLVD W(13)

4:22 pm WALSH DR W(14)



12/15/2020 4:23:44 PM Lethbridge Partnership Page 1

Route:CB W1 F COALBANKS W-1

Bus:S 11

Start Time:11:52 am

End Time:12:26 pm

Route Days:F

11:52 am COALBANKS ELEMENTARY(1)

11:54 am AQUITANIA BLVD W(2)

11:56 am CALEDONIA BLVD W(3)

#13525

12:02 pm AQUITANIA BLVD W(4)

Before Northlander Bend

12:03 pm NORTHLANDER RD W(5)

@ Alley

12:05 pm NORTHLANDER BEND W(6)

Before Pacific Landing

12:07 pm NORTHLANDER LANE W(7)

Aquitania Blvd. after Nothlander Bend

12:09 pm AQUITANIA BLVD W @ NORTHLANDER BEND W(8)

Lasalle Terrace after Cabot Landing

12:12 pm CABOT LANDING W @ BRAS D'OR RD W(9)

@ Park Entrance

12:14 pm LASALLE TERR W @ PATHWAY(10)

Lasalle Rd. After Lasalle Terrace

12:15 pm LASALLE RD W @ LASALLE TERR W(11)

SE end of traffic circle

12:20 pm COUNTRY MEADOWS BLVD W(12)

12:25 pm WALSH DR W(13)


	COALBANKS W-1.pdf (p.1)
	COALBANKS W-1 AM Stop Times.pdf (p.2)
	COALBANKS W-1 PM Stop Times.pdf (p.3)
	COALBANKS W-1 Friday Stop Times.pdf (p.4)

